
CLAIM LIST OF FINANCIAL CREDITORS (FORM D) 

Name of Claimant  Claim Amount 
(in INR) (1+2+3)  

 Admitted 
Amount 

(in INR) 1  

 Rejected 
Amount 

(in INR) 2  

 Amount under 
Verification (in 

INR) 3  
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 1,57,21,26,841  1,57,21,26,841 -    -    

 


